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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/MAY/2019/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2019 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Department of Computer Engineering - Softwar e Technology

CO-7213:INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING

CO-724:MINOR PROJECT-II
TC: Tota Credits

Sr.No. Name

BIPLAV KUMAR
DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA
LOKESH

MANISH JAIN

MISHU JAIN
NIRAJKUMAR

NITESH SUTHAR
PANKAJMALIK
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA

PRATUSH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
11 RAHUL AGGARWAL

12 RAVI JAISWAL

13 RINKI DAHIYA

14 SANDEEP GUPTA

15 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
16 VIVEK KUMAR

17 VIVEK KUMAR KOHLI
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DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K16/SWT/502
2K16/SWT/503
2K16/SWT/504
2K16/SWT/505
2K16/SWT/507
2K16/SWT/508
2K16/SWT/509
2K16/SWT/510
2K16/SWT/511
2K16/SWT/512

2K16/SWT/513
2K16/SWT/514
2K16/SWT/515
2K16/SWT/516
2K16/SWT/517
2K16/SWT/518
2K16/SWT/519

CO-7213 CO-7223 CO-723

3

129
105
112
120
132
125
121
121
119

116
108
118
95
118
116
121

CO-7223:INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

CO-725:MAJOR PROJECT-I

AB: Absent

3

89
107
91
98
136
94
106
87
109
102

113
97
99

109

113

104

107

2

88
85
92
82
80
85
89
86
88
87

84
81
90
80
89
83
82

RL: Result Later
CO-724  CO-725
6 6
252 269
256 247
258 278
253 245
249 236
261 256
276 280
259 282
271 264
250 269
250 275
255 236
265 262
250 244
255 254
230 249
245 262

RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

TC
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 23/08/2019

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination:

et

CO-723:SELF STUDY OPEN AREA SEMINAR-II

SGPA

8.55
8.70
8.95
8.70
8.85
8.70
9.45
8.85
9.00
8.40

9.00
8.25
8.65
8.55
8.70
8.25
8.85

MAY /2019

Sem:V

Papers Failed

1/1
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